Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leo De Trafford - (1653403) - Lancing College Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:47.39
2:52.61
2:54.72

2:57.29

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:57.29
2:47.39
2:52.61

2:54.72

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

209
190
183

176

WA Pts

176
209
190
183

Round

F
F

Round

m m m M

Date

22/10/23
08/10/23
16/07/23
14/01/24

Date

14/01/24
22/10/23
08/10/23
16/07/23

Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023
Cranleigh SC Autumn Open Meet 2023
Hailsham SC Mike Pashler Invitational Open

Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2024

Meet

Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2024
Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023
Cranleigh SC Autumn Open Meet 2023

Hailsham SC Mike Pashler Invitational Open

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Venue Club Swam Under Level
Crawley 2
Cranleigh 3
Bede's Senior School 4
Prince Regent 3

Venue Club Swam Under Level
Prince Regent 3
Crawley 2
Cranleigh 3
Bede's Senior School 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



