Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leo De Trafford - (1653403) - Lancing College Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:47.39	209	F	22/10/23	Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023	Crawley		2
2:52.61	190	F	08/10/23	Cranleigh SC Autumn Open Meet 2023	Cranleigh		3
2:54.72	183	F	16/07/23	Hailsham SC Mike Pashler Invitational Open	Bede's Senior School		4
2:57.29	176	F	14/01/24	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2024	Prince Regent		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:57.29	176	F	14/01/24	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2024	Prince Regent		3
2:47.39	209	F	22/10/23	Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023	Crawley		2
2:52.61	190	F	08/10/23	Cranleigh SC Autumn Open Meet 2023	Cranleigh		3
2:54.72	183	F	16/07/23	Hailsham SC Mike Pashler Invitational Open	Bede's Senior School		4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS